Spare parts
9.1 Voltage codes
9.2 Product codes
Voltage Voltage code
A 3/N/PE ∼400/230V 50Hz
B ∼250V 16A 50Hz
C 3/N/PE ∼380/220V 50Hz
D 3/PE∼200V 50-60Hz
F 2/PE 220 −240V 50Hz
G 3/N/PE ∼415/240V 50Hz
H 3/PE∼230V 50Hz
I 3/PE ∼220V 60Hz
J 3/PE∼380 50Hz
K 3/PE ∼400V 50Hz
L 3/PE ∼415V 50Hz
M 3/PE∼440V 60Hz
N 3/PE∼460V 60Hz
O 3/PE∼480V 60Hz
P 1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
R 2/PE~220-230V 60Hz
S 3/N/PE ∼400/230V 50Hz
T 3/PE ∼230V 60Hz
U 1/N/PE~100V 50-60Hz
Product code Full name
Type codes
96G 9BR/G125
Spare parts
Spare parts
96G=9BR/G125
ID Type Description P-code
Module:Internal parts 3
230 Burner 41826390170
240 Burner nozzles IT-DE kit 861310655
- Nozzle 255
- Nozzle 375
- Nozzle 220
- Nozzle 410
- Nozzle 51
- Nozzle 25
- Nozzle 30
240 Burner nozzles H kit 861310657
- Nozzle 255
- Nozzle 350
- Nozzle 390
- Nozzle 51
- Nozzle 30
240 Burner nozzle set town gas  861310980TA
- Nozzle 255
- Nozzle 375
- Nozzle 700
- Nozzle 30
- Nozzle 51
- Nozzle 75
250 Ignition electrode 6A013301
260 Spark plug cable 2510698
280 Thermocouple 41826920120
290 Pilot burner 41826920110
300 Nozzle 51 822140350
07304122852 elzzoN003
300 Nozzle 30 822140360
02504122857 elzzoN003
310 Nozzle BA 198 823560300
320 Thermopile 41826920100
330 Ogive 822450380
040054228gnittif epiP043